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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
The Thomas Agency of 

Georgia, LLC 

 
Aisha J Thomas 

 
Ph: 313-516-7294 

 
aisha@the-thomasagency.com N N 23-101617-ITB 

 
Ignitec, Inc. 

 
Jasmine Hoban 

 
Ph: 813-802-4406 

 
jasmineh@ignitecinc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Kapital Data Corp 

 
Allina Ghosh 

 
Ph: 215-366-2028 

 
allina@kapitaldata.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
TATA Consultancy 

Services 

 
Xavier 

Musenger 

 
Ph: 816-668-1354 

 
xavier.musenger@tcs.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Crescens Inc. 

 
Kesia Shining 

 
Ph: 732-322-0543 

 
projects@crescensinc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Lightswitch, LLC 

 
Marcus Ray 

 
Ph: 678-995-3720 

 
mray@lightswitchllc.com N Y N/A 

 
Black Fox 

 
Stephanie 

Richardson 

 
Ph: 470-481-0707 

 
sparker@blackfoxgroup.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Kaygen, Inc. 

 
Harsh 

 
Ph: 949-203-5100 

 
publicsector_rfp@kaygen.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Enterprise Solutions, 

Inc. 

 
Piyush Dash 

 
Ph: 949-413-4034 

 
gov@enterprisesolutioninc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Secure Traces, LLC 

 
Srinivas Kumar 

 
Ph: 404-918-8226 

 
govt.bizdev@securetraces.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Janet Allison 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 
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DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@faciliitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
Arisma Group LLC dba 

Cendien 

 
Aishwarya 

Pappu 

 
Ph: 214-245-4580 

 
vendor@cendien.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Omm, Inc. 

 
Surekha Cheni 

 
Ph: 410-995-9728 

 
surekha@ommincorp.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Thierry Solutions, LLC 

 
Terri Herring-

Croom 

 
Ph: 404-434-0383 

 
Thierrysolutions@gmail.com N Y 23-101617-ITB 

 
Sun Technologies, Inc. 

 
Mirian Leon 

 
Ph: 770-361-6485 

 
mirian@suntechnologies.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Superstone Global, LLC 

 
Sunil Sharma 

 
Ph: 650-665-6688 

 
bid@ssgloballlc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Cendien 

 
Israel Denis 

 
Ph: 214-245-4580 

 
idenis@cendien.com N N N/A 

 
LanceSoft, Inc. 

 
Pranjali Singh 

Parihar 

 
Ph: 703-674-4500 

 
marketing@lancesoft.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Beacon Systems, Inc. 

 
Naresh Kumar 

Yanamala 

 
Ph: 703-468-1602 

 
naresh.yanamala@beacongov.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Sun Technologies 

 
Gana Naidu 

 
Ph: 678-203-2575 ganapathir@suntechnologies.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

 
Ab Ovo, Inc. 

 
Deep Kothari 

 
Ph: 828-215-5428 

 
deep@abovoinc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Compu-Vision 
Consulting, Inc. 

 
Linda Lopes 

 
Ph: 732-422-1500 

 
rfp@compuvis.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 
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mailto:idenis@cendien.com
mailto:marketing@lancesoft.com
mailto:naresh.yanamala@beacongov.com
mailto:ganapathir@suntechnologies.com
mailto:deep@abovoinc.com
mailto:rfp@compuvis.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Adams Henry 
Christopher Contracting, 

LLC 

 
C. Henry 
Adams 

 
Ph: 404-254-7187 

 
bienminc@gmail.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Procom Services 

America, Inc. 

 
Christine 
Plowucha 

 
Ph: 716-799-2015 

 
christine.plowucha@procomservices.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 23-500656-RFP 

 
Kapital Data Corp 

 
Divya Jha 

 
Ph: 267-322-4467 

 
divya@kapitaldata.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
KNG Studio 

 
Diana Silva 

 
Ph: 404-424-4383 

 
diana@kng.studio N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Sun Technologies, Inc. 

 

 
Beena George 

 
Ph: 770-361-9921 

 
beenag@suntechnologies.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Synkriom, Inc. 

 
Pawan Nagdev 

 
Ph: 732-961-5233 

 
msingh@synkriom.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
KLS Workforce 

Solutions 

 
Calvin Green 

 
Ph: 404-502-9143 

 
cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

 
Compu-Vision 
Consulting, Inc. 

 
Anil Golani 

 
Ph: 732-422-1500 

 
agolani@compuvis.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
InstantServe, LLC 

 
Simratpal K. 

Khela 

 
Ph: 267-369-1433 

 
govt@iserveworld.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Infinite Felicity Realty 

 
Tanzania H. 

Daniel 

 
Ph: 770-355-5128 

 
info@allthingsfelicity.org N N 

 
23-101617-ITB 

 
Ardent Technologies, 

Inc. 

 
Vas Appalaneni 

 
Ph: 937-312-1345 

 
gabids@ardentinc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Enterprise Solutions Inc. 

 
Sudesh Verma 

 
Ph: 408-239-4479 

 
sudesh@enterprisesolutioninc.com N  23-500656-RFP 

Residential 
Enhancements dba RE 

Global 

 
Tyrondi 
Abraham 

 
Ph: 678-381-8831 

 
Tabraham@re-global.com N  23-101617-ITB 

Smart African 
Technology, 

Engineering & 
Commodities Group Inc 

 
Elie NL 

Kabwende 

 
Ph: 404-247-5740 

 
elkabwende07@gmail.com N  

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Comprehensive Family 

Care 

 
Monique Knight 

 
Ph: 404-399-1366 

 
admin@comprehensivefamilycare.org N  

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
U Landscapes 

 
Chalandria P. 

 
Ph: 404-447-8616 

 
Ulandscapes@yahoo.com N  N/A 

 
NIA Realty Group 

 
Norma Iris 
Ayala Rosa 

 
Ph: 770-652-1610 

 
norma@niarealtygroup.com N  23-101617-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Calloway & Associates 

 
Cassandra 
Johnson 

 
Ph: 919-601-6672 

 
cassandra@calloway-assoc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
TrendTech Logistics 

 
Myisha 

Nicholson 

 
Ph: 470-285-5175 

 
myisha.nicholson@trendtechlogistics.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
AJT Law, LLC 

 
Aisha J. Thomas 

 
Ph: 470-391-4529 

 
aisha@ajtlawfirm.com N N 23-101617-ITB 

 
Solomons International, 

LLC 

 
Jeevan Soupaty 

 
Ph: 866-574-8831 

 
jeevan.soupaty@solomonsint.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Shaavir, LLC 

 
Ubaid 

 
Ph: 434-299-0009 

 
hr@shaavir.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
SOAL Technologies 

 
Abdul Jawad 

 
Ph: 737-297-8064 

 
jkhaliq@soaltech.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Ivoyant, LLC 

 
Sonya 

Beredimas 

 
Ph: 

 
sonya@ivoyant.com N  N/A 

 
The Evolvers Group, 

L.P. 

 
Rohan Kumar 

Sinha 

 
Ph: 

 
rfps@evolversgroup.com N  

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Innovee Consulting, 

LLC 

 
Saikat Bose 

 
Ph: 

 
govt@innovee.com N  

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
QC Consulting Group 

 
Matt Layne 

 
Ph: 

 
mlayne@qccgrp.com N  N/A 

 
Red Bridge Consulting, 

Inc. 

 
Marcia Dixon 

 
Ph: 

 
mdixon@redbridgeinc.com N  

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
A-Z Solutions, LLC 

 
Taqiyyah Ellis 

 
Ph: 

 
admin@a-zsolutionsllc.com N  

 
23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500656-RFP 
23-101623-ITB 
23-101617-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

 
Company Name 

Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Tekfortune, Inc. 

 
Ravi Prajapati 

 
Ph: 732-422-5931 

 
ravi@tekfortune.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
The Evolvers Group 

 
Sandeep Sharma 

 
Ph: 972-762-3661 

 
ssharma@evolversgroup.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Compu-Vision 
Consulting .Inc. 

 
Mohit Kemni 

 
Ph: 732-422-1500 

 
rfp@compuvis.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Prisa Consulting 
Services, LLC 

 
Bandana 
Pokharel 

 
Ph: 817-242-8503 

 
supplier@prisallc.com N N 

 
23-500656-RFP 

 
Public Facilities & 

Services 

 
Tony Berkley 

 
Ph: 404-229-7505 

 
tony@publicfs.com N N 23-101623-ITB 
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mailto:ravi@tekfortune.com
mailto:ssharma@evolversgroup.com
mailto:rfp@compuvis.com
mailto:supplier@prisallc.com
mailto:tony@publicfs.com

